# CH \$40.00 2289

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM486496

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Antares Capital LP, as Administrative Agent		08/16/2018	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OMEGA PERFORMANCE CORPORATION
Street Address:	4301 N. Fairfax Drive, 7th Floor
City:	Arlington
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22203
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2289054	FIFTEEN MINUTES OF PREDICTABILITY

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3129939767

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3129932647

**Email:** zeynep.gieseke@lw.com

Correspondent Name: Zeynep Gieseke

**Address Line 1:** 330 North Wabash Avenue, Suite 2800

Address Line 2: Latham & Watkins LLP
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60611

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	057354-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zeynep Gieseke
SIGNATURE:	/zg/
DATE SIGNED:	08/17/2018

#### **Total Attachments: 12**

source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page1.tif source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page2.tif source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page3.tif

source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page4.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page5.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page6.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page7.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page8.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page9.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page10.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page11.tif
source=2080 - Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property#page12.tif

# RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL (this "Release"), dated as of August 16, 2018, is made by ANTARES CAPITAL LP, in its capacity as Administrative Agent for the Lenders (the "Agent") in favor of OMEGA PERFORMANCE CORPORATION, a California corporation (the "Grantor"), under the Credit Agreement referred to below (terms used in this Release and not herein defined shall have the meanings set forth in the Credit Agreement).

WHEREAS, in connection with that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of January 31, 2017 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among Borrower, Holdings, the other Loan Parties, the Lenders and the L/C Issuers from time to time party thereto and the Administrative Agent, and together with all general security agreements, trademark security agreements and copyright security agreements entered into in connection therewith or in connection with prior versions thereof, the Lenders have severally agreed to make extensions of credit to the Borrower;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, that certain Guaranty and Security Agreement, dated as of January 31, 2017 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "GSA"), and those certain agreements described on <u>Annex I</u> attached hereto (collectively with the GSA, the "Security Agreements"), the Grantor granted among other collateral as set forth therein, continuing security interests in the intellectual property owned by Grantor, including the intellectual property listed on <u>Annex I</u> attached hereto, the Trademark Collateral (as defined in each Security Agreement), and the Copyright Collateral (as defined in each Security Agreement), the "Intellectual Property Collateral"); and

WHEREAS, the Security Agreements were recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office or the U.S. Copyright Office on the dates and on the reels and frames and volumes and documents set forth on Annex I hereto.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the material covenants and agreements set forth herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Agent hereby (i) terminates each Security Agreement, and (ii) RELEASES, terminates and discharges, without representation, recourse or warranty whatsoever, all of its rights in, to and under, including its Lien (as defined in the Security Agreements) on and security interest in the Intellectual Property Collateral, whether granted pursuant to the Security Agreements or any other agreement or document delivered in connection with the Credit Agreement, and the Agent hereby reassigns any and all such right, title and interest (if any) that the Agent may have in, to and under the Intellectual Property Collateral to the Grantor.

The Agent agrees, at Grantor's expense, to cooperate with Grantor and to provide Borrower with the information and additional authorization reasonably required or desirable to effect the release of the Agent's security interest in the released collateral described herein.

This Release and the rights and obligations of the parties hereto shall be governed by, and construed and interpreted in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has executed this Release as of the date first above written.

ANTARES CAPITAL LP, as Administrative Agent

Name: PAYANCE WORLD

Title: Duly Authorized Signatory

**REEL: 006417 FRAME: 0550** 

Trademark Security Agreement dated as of January 31, 2017, by Grantor in favor of Administrative Agent, recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on February 3, 2017 at Reel/Frame No. 5981/0909.

# **Trademark Registrations**

			11			
No.	Owner Name	Country	Mark	File Date	Registration #	Application #
\$,	Omega	UNITED	FIFTEEN MINUTES OF	10/16/1998	2,289,854	75/571,931
	Performance	STATES	PREDICTABILITY			
	Corporation					

Copyright Security Agreement dated as of January 31, 2017, by Grantor in favor of Administrative Agent, recorded with the United States Copyright Office on February 13, 2017 at Volume 9929, Document 885.

See attached.

US-DOCS\91873451.2

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
1.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending: self-instructional materials / Omega.	TX0001035657	11/23/1982
2.	Omega Performance Corporation	Preferred customer tailored lending.	TX0001035658	11/23/1982
3.	Omega Performance Corporation	Customized personal loans administrative guide.	TX0001264005	11/23/1982
4.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans to Business Workshop.	TX0001432835	9/20/1984
5.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans to Business.	TX0001432836	9/20/1984
6.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to small business participant materials.	TX0006407526	7/26/2006
7.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to business participant materials (13 booklets)	TX0006412321	7/28/2006
8.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending 0605 (pretest, participant materials9 bookletsworkbook, leader's guideincluding 7 sessions, pretest and posttest answer keys, and overhead masters)	TX0006412326	7/24/2006
9.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to small business administrative guide.	TX0006413174	7/26/2006
10.	Omega Performance Corporation	Advanced Customer Experience Coaching CD, Quick Draw Cards, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide	SR0000623638	4/10/2008
11.	Omega Performance Corporation	Advanced Scorecard Coaching ( Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	TX0007000890	4/14/08
12.	Omega Performance Corporation	Advancing Customer Connections (DVD, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	PA0001640374	4/10/08
13.	Omega Performance Corporation	Agri lending: I, agrifinance	TX0001674033	10/7/1985
14.	Omega Performance Corporation	Agri lending: II, credit analysis	TX0001674034	10/7/1985
15.	Omega Performance Corporation	Agri lending: introductory test	TX0002443361	11/16/1988
16.	Omega Performance Corporation	Agricultural lending: making credit decisions	TX0000909084	4/28/1982
17.	Omega Performance Corporation	Analytical cash flow	TX0004814733	6/24/1988
18.	Omega Performance Corporation	Analyzing personal cash flow	TX0004744785	6/30/1988
19.	Omega Performance Corporation	Asset conversion cycle	TX0000905502	5/14/1982
20.	Omega Performance Corporation	Asset conversion cycle workshop: leader's guide	TX0001287220	2/21/1984
21.	Omega Performance Corporation <sup>1</sup>	Bank east customer development	TX0001856478	6/2/1986

.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Claimant is Financial Training Resources

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
22.	Omega Performance Corporation	Basic commercial lending: loans to individuals for non-business purposes/ Retail Bank Training Department, Wells Fargo Bank; developed by Om	TX0000080070	8/3/1978
23.	Omega Performance Corporation	Branching Out (Workbook, Handouts, Detailed Leader's Guide, Slides)	TX0006170384	3/10/2005
24.	Omega Performance Corporation	Branching Out for Managers (Handouts, Detailed Leader's Guide, Slides)	TX0006253379	12/23/2005
25.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building Customer Connections (DVD, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	PA0001640382	4/10/2008
26.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building Fee Income (Leader's Guide, Mastery Cards, Product Mastery Materials)	TX0006140225	03/09/2005
27.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building fee income: a product knowledge system	TX0002472959	1/3/1989
28.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building fee income: a product knowledge system: leader's guide	TX0004816341	6/30/1998
29.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building Member Connections ( Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	TX0007000920	4/14/2008
30.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building Retail Product Mastery (Job Aids, Mastery Cards and Guide, Banking Products guide, Detailed Leader's Guide, Handouts, Exercise.	TX0006208879	3/11/2005
31.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building the winning sales team	TX0004744741	6/30/1998
32.	Omega Performance Corporation	Building the winning sales team: participant materials & leader materials	TX0004798009	9/23/1998
33.	Omega Performance Corporation	Business development for bankers	PA0000214225	2/16/1984
34.	Omega Performance Corporation	Citibank commercial lending workshop: participant handbook	TX0001698209	10/7/1985
35.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coach the Coach (DVD, Handouts, Workbook and Guidelines)	PA0001631131	4/18/2008
36.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching For Credit Quality (Workbook, Job Aid, Detailed Leader's Guide)	TX0006139454	03/14/2005
37.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching for Results Credit Union (Workbook, Slides, Coaching Prep List, Skill Practice)	TX0006085411	03/15/2005
38.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching For Results (Workbook, Leader's Guide)	TX0006124989	03/10/2005
39.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching For Results in the Contact Center Credit Union (Quick Draw Cards, Slides, Guides, Worksheets and Planners, Role Plays,	TX0006106991	03/4/2005
40.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching For Results in the Contact Center (Job Aid, Quick Draw Cards, Slides, Handouts, Administrative Guide, Workbook,	TX0006160602	3/10/2005

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
41.	Omega Performance Corporation	Coaching Through Change	TX0006951627	4/21/2009
42.	Omega Performance Corporation	Collateral Evaluation (Participant Materials, Workbook - Old Mill Cider, Inc.)	TX0006140357	3/15/2005
43.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial account management-lending: self-instructional materials book I	TX0000590234	10/4/1980
44.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to business	TX0002473582	1/3/1989
45.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to business	TX0004733346	7/6/1998
46.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans To Business ( Pretest, Administrative Guide, Coaching Guide)	TX0006140358	3/15/2005
47.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans to Business Five Day (Leader's Guide with Answer Keys, Workbook, Overheads, Handouts)	TX0006140977	03/15/2005
48.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans To Business Three-Day Leader's Guide (Answer Keys, Workbook, Overheads, Handouts)	TX0006147828	3/14/05
49.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to business workshop: leader's guide	TX0001306427	2/16/1984
50.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to businesses: self-instructional material, book I-II	TX0000590057	6/23/1980
51.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to businesses: self-instructional material, book I-IV	TX0000352920	10/26/1979
52.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to businesses: self-instructional material: book	TX0000590239	4/10/1980
53.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to businesses: self-instructional materials: book I	TX0000590236	4/10/1980
54.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to businesses: self-instructional materials: book I	TX0000590238	4/10/1980
55.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to individuals	TX0000610099	6/23/1980
56.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to individuals: self-instructional materials	TX0000590237	4/10/1980
57.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to individuals: self-instructional materials	TX0000590235	4/10/1980
58.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial loans to small business	TX0004727008	6/19/1998
59.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans To Small Business Pretest	TX0006127338	02/24/2005
60.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial Loans To Small Business Three-Day Leader's Guide (Answer Keys, Workbook, Overheads, Handouts)	TX0006129356	03/14/2005

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
61.	Omega Performance Corporation	Commercial real estate loan analysis: leader's guide & participant materials	TX0004846400	6/19/1998
62.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending	TX0000590241	4/10/1980
63.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending	TX0002443831	11/16/1988
64.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending	TX0004736116	7/2/1998
65.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending: self-instructional materials	TX0000391924	11/2/1979
66.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending: self-instructional materials	TX0000590058	6/23/1980
67.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending: self-instructional materials	TX0000896232	4/28/1982
68.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer lending: self-instructional materials	TX0001037095	11/23/1982
69.	Omega Performance Corporation	Consumer tailored lending: self- instructional materials	TX0000590240	4/10/1980
70.	Omega Performance Corporation	Creating Customer Connections (DVD, Scenario Cards, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	PA0001617574	4/10/08
71.	Omega Performance Corporation	Creating Member Connections ( Scenario Cards, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	TX0007000907	04/14/2008
72.	Omega Performance Corporation	Credit Relationship Management - Participant Materials	TX0006139453	03/14/2005
73.	Omega Performance Corporation	Credit Skills Assessment (Casebook, Assessment Questions, Answer Sheet)	TX0006153934	3/15/2005
74.	Omega Performance Corporation	Crossing the line: when professional boundaries are violated	TX0004764223	7/30/1998
75.	Omega Performance Corporation	Customer Experience Coaching (DVD. Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	PA0001630724	4/10/2005
76.	Omega Performance Corporation	Developing new business	PA0000477031	10/11/1988
77.	Omega Performance Corporation	Developing teller excellence	TX0004736485	7/6/1998
78.	Omega Performance Corporation	Developing teller excellence	TX0004867411	3/4/1999
79.	Omega Performance Corporation	Developing Teller Excellence -Credit Union (Job Aid, Workbook, Prework, Slides, Scripts, Asking Question Exercises, Skill Practice.	TX0006152354	3/10/2005
80.	Omega Performance Corporation	Effective sales leadership	PA0000401325	11/16/1988
81.	Omega Performance Corporation	Establishing customer relationships	TX0004564675	7/2/1998

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
82.	Omega Performance Corporation	Establishing customer relationships: sixteen hours to success	TX0004839499	9/24/1998
83.	Omega Performance Corporation	Establishing Member Relationships Participant Materials (Reading, Workbook, Job Aid, Worksheet)	TX0006407979	3/11/2005
84.	Omega Performance Corporation	Establishing Member Relationships Leader Materials (Slides, Need Cues, Round Robin Role Plays, Video Skill Practice, Skill Practice	TX0006208882	3/11/2005
85.	Omega Performance Corporation	Expanding Small Business Relationships (Participant Materials, Quick Draw Cards, Leader's Guide)	TX0006209688	8-9/2005
86.	Omega Performance Corporation	Financial accounting for bankers	TX0004727108	6/19/1998
87.	Omega Performance Corporation	Financial Accounting For Lenders Administrative Guide	TX0006140335	03/15/2005
88.	Omega Performance Corporation	Financial Accounting For Lender's Guide	TX0006119052	03/15/2005
89.	Omega Performance Corporation	Financial Accounting For Lenders Pretest	TX0006155060	3/15/2005
90.	Omega Performance Corporation	Financial Accounting For Lenders Workbook	TX0006155059	3/15/2005
91.	Omega Performance Corporation	High Performance Collection Learner's Guide	TX0006145851	3/14/2005
92.	Omega Performance Corporation	High Performance Sales Learner's Guide	TX0006145852	3/14/2005
93.	Omega Performance Corporation	High Performance Series (Administrative Guide)	TX0006464926	03/15/2005
94.	Omega Performance Corporation	High Performance Teleconnections Learner's Guide	TX0006145853	3/14/2005
95.	Omega Performance Corporation	High Performance Telesales Learner's Guide	TX0006145854	3/14/2005
96.	Omega Performance Corporation	Home equity lending in Texas	TX0004821069	6/30/1998
97.	Omega Performance Corporation	Home Equity Lending In Texas Participant Materials (Workbook, Self Study)	TX0006164529	3/14/2005
98.	Omega Performance Corporation	Leading the winning sales team	TX0004736410	6/24/1998
99.	Omega Performance Corporation	Leading the winning sales team	TX0004866613	9/24/1998
100.	Omega Performance Corporation	Loan documentation	TX0004745047	7/6/1998
101.	Omega Performance Corporation	Loan Documentation (Workbook, Self- Study, Posttest, Leader's Guide)	TX0006159260	3/15/2005
102.	Omega Performance Corporation	Loan Management: Minimizing Problem Loans (Reference Guide, Workbook, Leader's Guide)	TX0006139455	03/15/2005
103.	Omega Performance Corporation	Making credit decisions	TX0001384722	7/13/1984

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
104.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing For Results in the Contact Center (Coaching Model, Coaching Practices, Slides, Administrative Guide, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide	TX0006085443	03/14/2005
105.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing In-Store Selling (Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide, Master Materials)	TX0006219242	3/11/2005
106.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing successful sales and service	TX0004753144	7/6/1998
107.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing successful sales and service	TX0004776376	6/30/1998
108.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing telephone customer service	TX0004690078	6/30/1998
109.	Omega Performance Corporation	Managing Telephone Member Service (Workbook, Leader's Guide, Slides, Dialogue)	TX0006208891	3/11/2005
110.	Omega Performance Corporation	Maximizing Call power Financial Partner 2 Day Workshop (detailed Leader's Guide, customer Scenarios, Slides, Job Aid Card, Statement Card	TX0006215235	3/10/2005
111.	Omega Performance Corporation <sup>2</sup>	Maximizing Call Power Wealth management (Detailed Leader's Guide; Skills Practice; Slides; Job Aid Cards; Statement,	TX0006120572	3/10/2005
112.	Omega Performance Corporation	Maximizing Inbound Sales (Quick Draw Cards, Slides, Handouts, Role Plays, Administrative Guide, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide)	TX0006165420	3/14/2005
113.	Omega Performance Corporation	Maximizing Outbound Sales - Credit Union ( Job Aid, Demonstration Dialogue, Handouts, Slides, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide)	TX0006147970	3/14/2005
114.	Omega Performance Corporation	Maximizing Outbound Sales (Job Aid, Handouts, Slides, Administrative Guide, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide)	TX0006139997	3/14/2005
115.	Omega Performance Corporation <sup>3</sup>	Micro Mentor Case Analysis Using Lotus 1-2-3 (MicroMentor)	TX0001849545	6/2/1986
116.	Omega Performance Corporation	Minimizing problem loans and lender liability	PA0000399123	10/11/1988
117.	Omega Performance Corporation	Navigating Through Change	TX0006988924	4/21/2009
118.	Omega Performance Corporation	Negotiating financial partnerships	TX0004729696	7/6/1998
119.	Omega Performance Corporation	Negotiating Financial Partnerships (Job Aid Cards, Worksheets, Workbook, Resource Guide, Appendix, Skill Practice,	TX0006128076	03/04/2005
120.	Omega Performance Corporation	Negotiating skills for bankers	PA0000400745	11/16/1988
121.	Omega Performance Corporation	Performance Planning Session (Instructional Guidelines, Handouts and Planning Guide)	TX0007000933	4/14/2008

 $<sup>^2</sup>$  Claimant is Oemga Performance Corporation  $^3$  Claimant is MicroMentor, Inc.

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
122.	Omega Performance Corporation	Power coaching	TX0004814641	7/6/1998
123.	Omega Performance Corporation	Power Coaching - Financial Partner (Scenarios, Memo Clues, Detailed Leader's Guide, Prework, Workbook)	TX0006125035	03/09/2005
124.	Omega Performance Corporation	Power Coaching Wealth Management (Video Scripts, Leader's Guide, workbook, Prework)	TX0006208892	3/10/2005
125.	Omega Performance Corporation	Provide quality service	TX0004764222	7/2/1998
126.	Omega Performance Corporation	Reinforcing Loan Decision Skills - Leader's Guide	TX0006142021	03/14/2005
127.	Omega Performance Corporation	Reinforcing loan decision skills workbook	TX0004843426	12/23/1998
128.	Omega Performance Corporation	Relationship Referrals Teller Video Lab (Skill Practice Sheets, Leader's Guide, Participant Self-Study Workbook)	TX0006119185	03/10/2005
129.	Omega Performance Corporation	Relationship Selling Platform Video Lab (Skill Practice Sheets, Leader's Guide, Participant Self-Study Workbook)	TX0006139987	03/10/2005
130.	Omega Performance Corporation	Relationship Selling/Relationship Referrals Manager-Led Implementation (Participant Materials, Leader Materials, Handouts, Role Plays, Skill	TX0006221733	03/11/2005
131.	Omega Performance Corporation	Results Coaching (Meeting Packet, Handout, Slides, Workbook, Resource Guide, Leader's Guide)	TX0006147578	3/15/2005
132.	Omega Performance Corporation	Retail sales performance system	PAu000685500	11/14/1984
133.	Omega Performance Corporation	Retaining The Upset Customer (Workbook, Job Aid, Detailed Leader's Guide, Slides, Handout)	TX0006246201	8/22/2005
134.	Omega Performance Corporation	Scorecard Coaching (DVD, Handouts, Workbook and Leader's Guide)	PA0001640384	4/10/2008
135.	Omega Performance Corporation	Selling consumer credit	TX0004564676	6/30/1998
136.	Omega Performance Corporation	Serving the telephone customer	TX0004814640	7/2/1998
137.	Omega Performance Corporation	Serving The Telephone Member (Mastery Cards, Exercises, Slides, Job Aid, Workbook)	TX0006119028	03/11/2005
138.	Omega Performance Corporation	Small Business Prospecting (Product Mastery Cards, Product Mastery Guide, Workbook, Quick Draw Cards, Toolkit, Prework, Detailed	TX0006125034	3/9/2005
139.	Omega Performance Corporation	STAR: selling to achieve results	TX0004814250	7/24/1998
140.	Omega Performance Corporation	STAR: Selling To Achieve Results (Quick Draw Cards, Call Plan/Call Report Worksheet, Job Aid, Workbook, Prework, Detailed Leader's guide	TX0006119030	5/10/2005
141.	Omega Performance Corporation	Strategic Team Meetings (Handouts, Workbook and Leaders Guide)	TX0006962830	4/10/2008

No.	Owner	Title	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
142.	Omega Performance Corporation	Successful in-store selling	TX0004744742	7/6/1998
143.	Omega Performance Corporation	Systematic collections: administrative guide	TX0002448902	11/16/1988
144.	Omega Performance Corporation	Systematic collections: self-instructional materials	TX0000896193	4/28/1982
145.	Omega Performance Corporation	Turning Service Into Sales - Credit Union (Job Aid, Slides, Handouts, Implementation Guide, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide, Skill Practice	TX0006140976	03/14/2005
146.	Omega Performance Corporation	Turning Service Into Sales (Job Aid, Slides, Handouts, Administrative Guide, Workbook, Detailed Leader's Guide)	TX0006158299	3/14/2005
147.	Omega Performance Corporation	Understanding business cash flow	TX0001674032	10/7/1985
148.	Omega Performance Corporation	Understanding business cash flow	TX0002473586	1/3/1989
149.	Omega Performance Corporation	Understanding business cash flow	TX0004727107	6/24/1998
150.	Omega Performance Corporation	Understanding Personal Cash Flow – Workbook	TX0006147969	3/14/2005
151.	Omega Performance Corporation	Understanding Personal Cash Flow (Administrative Guide, Full-Day Session Leader's Guide, Half-Day Session Leader's Guide, Participant Guide,	TX0006219246	3/14/2005

**RECORDED: 08/17/2018**